
List of SHIP Certified Lenders:  
Note: Applicants are required to obtain financing through a lender listed on this State Housing Initiatives 
Partnership (S.H.I.P) certified lender list, as required by the program guidelines. The Alachua County 
S.H.I.P. program does not endorse or promote any particular lender firm or individual. This list only 
certified person listed as having attended the S.H.I.P. Lender Certification Class, helping them gain 
knowledge on approving and closing loans utilizing S.H.I.P funds.  

Address Name Email 
Alachua Habitat for Humanity 
2630 NW 41st St, C3 
Gainesville, FL 32606 

Susan Meadows 
(352)363-6493 
Habitat Houses Only 

smeadows@alachuahabitate.org 

 Kirstine Thompson 
(352)363-6496 
Habitat Houses Only 

kthompson@alachuahabitat.org 

Alligator Mortgage Company 
2630 NW 41st St, B 
Gainesville, FL 32606 

Ernie English 
(352)214-9548 
NMLS#280696 

alligatormortco@hotmail.com 

American Financial Network Inc 
37 N Orange Ave, Suite 808 & 809 
Orlando, FL 32801 

Angel Cruz 
(352)208-0905 
NMLS#633051 

acruz@afncorp.com 

Ameris Bank Mortgage Services 
4510 NW 6th Pl, 2nd Floor 
Gainesville, FL 32607 

Daniel Coffey 
(352)215-7178 
NMLS#208400 

Dan.coffey@amerisbank.com 

 Mike Jones 
(352)215-0501 
NMLS#315233 

Mike.jones@amerisbank.com 

Coast2Coast Mortgage LLC  
9050 Cypress Green Dr, Suite 403 
Jacksonville, FL 32256 

Phillip Leitner 
(352)222-1891 
NMLS #34650 

phil@coast2coastmortgage.com 

Faith Mortgage Corporation 
603 E Atlantic Blvd 
Pompano Beach, FL 33060 

Mignon Forrest 
(954)532-7987 
NMLS#330796 

Faithmortgage1@gmail.com 

Florida Credit Union 
1615 NW 80th Blvd 
Gainesville, FL 32606 

Robert Velez 
(352)377-4141 
NMLS#599082 

Robert.velez@flcu.org 

 Gregory Pingue 
(352)514-8832 
NMLS#1066875 

Gregory.pingue@flcu.org 

Florida Credit Union 
1615 NW 80th Blvd 
Gainesville, FL 32606 

Tim McDermott 
(352)204-7899 
NMLS#2187552 

Tim.mcdermott@flcu.org 

Florida Credit Union 
2831 NW 43rd St  
Gainesville, FL 32606 

Scott Bennett 
(352)554-1836 
NMLS#457324 

Scott.bennett@flcu.org 

Florida Credit Union 
583 W Duval St 
Lake City, FL 32055 

Kaylen McDonald 
(352)231-0614 
NMLS#2377375 

Kaylen.mcdonald@flcu.org 

Florida Credit Union 
9680 SW 114th St  
Ocala, FL 34481 

Gwendolyn Prater 
(352)377-4141 
NMLS#1887710 

Gwendolyn.prater@flcu.org 
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2050 E Silver Springs Blvd 
Ocala, FL 34470 

Anne Krim 
(352)622-1521 
NMLS#1301046 

anne@southernhl.com 

 Brandon Crysler 
(352)553-9451 
NMLS#162096 

bc@southenhl.com 

Guaranteed Rate, Inc. 
2441 NW 43rd St, Suite 1B 
Gainesville, FL 32606 

Walter Walding  
(904)514-1743 
NMLS#2311734 

Walter.walding@rate.com 

 Yolanda Wormely 
(937)838-7323 

Yolanda.wormely@rate.com 

Hometown Mortgage 
Services 
2210 NW 40th Ter, Suite A 
Gainesville, FL 32605 

Danielle Collins Wear 
(352)222-1135 
NMLS#244749 

danielle@htmsllc.com 

HS Solutions Investments 
& Loans Inc 
3505 Lake Lynda Dr, Suite 
200  
Orlando, FL 32817 

Heidi Sanchez 
(561)353-7211 
NMLS#349596 

heidi@hssolutionsloans.com 

Innovative mortgage 
Services, Inc. 
17717 Hunting Bow Circle, 
101 
Lutz, FL 33558 

Gilbert Barber  
(239)281-5304 
NMLS#386751 

gbarberaam@gmail.com 
 

Integrity Mortgage Group 
LLC 
4041 NW 47th Pl, Suite D 
Gainesville, FL 32606 

Demitrus Roberts 
(727)906-6202 
NMLS#960068 

Demi.roberts@mottomortgage.com 

 Sheila Teckenbrock 
(386)590-1856 
NMLS#1022233 

Sheila.teckenbrock@mottomortgage.com 

 Meaghan Teckenbrock 
(352)210-1774 
NMLS#2269852 

Meaghan.teckenbrock@mottomortgage.com 

 Sherry Crews 
(352)535-5970 
NMLS#1288667 

Sherry.crews@mottomortgage.com 

Mortgage Lenders 
Investment Trading Crop 
3940 NW 16th Blvd, Suite 
A 
Gainesville, FL 32605 

Candis Curtis Richeson 
(352)318-1266 
NMLS#1980197 

candi@mygatormortgage.com 
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 Kristen Little 

(352)244-0840 
NMLS#352407 

kristen@mygatormortgage.com 

 Brian Rundle  
(407)491-4484 
NMLS#1984572 

brundle@mygatormortgage.com 

Mortgages by Mechele 
Inc. 
2437 NE 6th St., Unit 19 
Ocala, FL 34470 

Mechele Moscu 
(352)322-8257 
NMLS#1640254 

mm@mortgagesbymechele.com 

Movement mortgage, LLC 
212 N Marion Ave 
Lake City, FL 32055 

Jessica F Langley  
(386)867-1897 
NMLS#1964889 

Jessica.langley@movement.com 

NEXA Mortgage, LLC  
948 NE 3rd St 
Ocala, FL 34470 

Myron Scott 
(352)895-0869 
NMLS#1424808 

mscott@nexamortgage.com 

Radiant Credit Union 
4440 NW 25th Pl 
Gainesville, FL 32606 

Jessica Smith  
(904)521-2446 
NMLS#2309141 

Jsmith@radiantcu.org 

 Jonny Martinez 
(954)851-5729 
NMLS#1620224 

jmartinez@radiantcu.org 

South State Bank NA 
4719 S Florida Ave 
Lakeland, FL 33813 

Juli Surface 
(863)255-0495 
NMLS#808337 

jsurface@sourthstatebank.com 

Sun West Mortgage 
Company, Inc. 
606Edmondson Ave, Suite 
300 
Catonsville, MD 21228 

John Gallagher 
(443)695-3283 
NMLS#719044 

John.gallagher@swmc.com 

The Mortgage Firm, Inc 
3669 SW 2nd Ave 
Gainesville, FL 32607 

Roscoe Parsley 
(352)634-0349 
NMLS#1915598 

roscoe@tmfgainesville.com 

 Kaderian Hunter 
(352)231-9295 
NMLS1598686 

Kaderian.hunter@tmf.mortgage 

 Brian Goldman 
(352)275-9988 
NMLS#197346 

brian@tmfgainesvill.com 

 Melanie Scott 
(352)500-1000 
NMLS#2336881 
 

melanie@tmfgainesville.com 
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Total Mortgage Lending 
LLC 
1700 34th St South  
St. Petersburg, FL 33711 

Al Graham  
(727)333-1733 
NMSL#1779594 

totalmortgagelending@gmail.com 

Truist Bank 
633 NW 8th Ave 
Gainesville, FL  

Nikki Terry-Evans 
(904)947-6965 
NMLS#331782 

Nikki.terry@trust.com 

Truist Bank 
3500 E. Silver Springs Blvd 
Ocala, FL 34470 

Gary Powell  
(352)816-0103 
NMLS#837801 

Gary.powell@truist.com 

 


